AZ34063A
Document number: DS43791  Rev. 1 - 4
2 of 14
July 2021
© Diodes Incorporated
AZ34063A
O

E
D
Ordering Information
AZ34063A XX XX - XX
PackingPackageProduct Name
TR : Tape & ReelM : SOIC-8 G1 : Green
P : DIP-8
RoHS/Green
Blank : Tube
Package Temperature Range
Part Number Marking ID
Packing
Lead Free Green Lead Free Green
SOIC-8 -40 to +85oC
AZ34063AM-E1 AZ34063AM-G1 34063AM-E1 34063AM-G1 Tube
AZ34063AMTR-E1 AZ34063AMTR-G1 34063AM-E1 34063AM-G1 Tape & Reel
DIP-8 -40 to +85oC AZ34063AP-E1 AZ34063AP-G1 AZ34063AP-E1 AZ34063AP-G1 Tube
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.